SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2021-2022 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (MLE. /M.Tech)
Semester : III (II-Year) Date: 24.08.2021
SL.No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS REMARKS
L Commencement of Class work 24.09.2021 Friday
26.10.2021- Tuesday-
F Duration of CIE Test 1 :
29.10.202§ Friday
30.11.2021- Tuesday-
3. Duration of CIE Test 2 :
03.12.2021 Friday
03.01.2022- Monday-
4. Duration of CIE Test 3
06.01.2022 Thursday
- 3 Last Working Day 12.01.2022 Wednesday
: Practical Examinations 18.01.2022- Tuesday-
: (Schedule will be Circulated) 21.01.2022 Friday
) 22.01.2022- Saturday-
5 Study Period
26.01.2022 Wednesday
8. Theory Examinations 27.01.2022 Thursday
' ' Feb 3rd Week
9. Reopening for IV Semesters
2022

Total Number of Working Days: 90 days
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